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Wednesday 6:30 pm Tusculum Strike & Spare Lanes 1-18
***++% High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 4 bowler(s) *****
Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Scratch
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Pins
1 17 Holy Split 18 2 9657 9360
2 5 Last Bunch Standing 16 4 10005 9477
3 12 Cool Beans Yo! 14 6 9310 9229
4 8 The Bowlmores 13 7 9648 9648
5 3 Pocket Pounders 12 8 10157 10136
6 7 High Nooners 12 8 9594 8076
7 10 Oreo 12 8 9395 9113
8 16 Fun Team 11 9 9542 9413
9 13 Carolyns Baby Boys 11 9 9320 9005
10 2 Britney Spares 9 11 9997 9436
11 6 STRIKERS 8 12 9233 8522
12 1 BSBunch 7% 12% 10103 10103
13 4 Twisted Teas & Double D's 7% 12% 9648 9258
14 15 Bowl Weevils 7 13 9339 9339
15 14 Scooby Doo Gang 7 13 9143 8225
16 9 That's My Sister 6 14 9792 8811
17 11 So What 6 14 8897 8240
18 18 Bye 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Scooby Doo Gang 622 684 665 1971 1 <--> BS Bunch 697 715 656 2068 3
3-4 Twisted Teas & Doubl 609 597 619 1825 1 <--->  Fun Team 596 722 694 2012 3
5-6 STRIKERS 535 652 617 1804 0 <> Holy Split 605 665 670 1940 4
7-8 The Bowlmores 701 655 674 2030 4 <--->  Carolyns Baby Boys 567 589 593 1749 0
9-10 Oreo 603 579 632 1814 3 <> Bowl Weevils 546 635 540 1721 1
11-12  Cool Beans Yo! 558 665 643 1866 3 <--->  Bye 0 0 0 0 0
13-14  High Nooners 650 658 686 1994 2 <--->  Britney Spares 741 634 632 2007 2
15-16  That's My Sister 654 700 723 2077 0 <-->  Pocket Pounders 762 734 774 2270 4
17-18  Last Bunch Standing 571 613 647 1831 3 <---> S0 What 608 594 562 1764 1
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8 9-10  11-12 13-14 1516 17-18
WkO06 07/03 6-16 1-17 4-14 10-18 12-13 815 9-5 11-2 3-7
WkO07 07/10 === Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk08 07/17 4-17 6-14 1-16 12-15 818 10-13 11-3 7-5 2-9

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

774 Pocket Pounders
741 Britney Spares
722 Fun Team

Scratch Game

2270 Pocket Pounders

2068 BS Bunch

2030 The Bowlmores
Scratch Series

Men 256 Chris Meadows 688 Chris Meadows
244 Manuel Villanueva 657 Manuel Villanueva
240 Tony Field 637 Alex Goss

Women 201 Brandi Leon 534 Brandi Leon
193 Rachel Mello 490 Rachel Mello
181 Brittany Mondrage 469 Brittany Mondrage

774 Pocket Pounders

741

Britney Spares
723 That's My Sister

Handicap Game

273
254
253

247
242
235

Tony Field
Sam Warren
David Caruso

Rachel Mello
Brittany Mondrage
Brandi Leon

2270 Pocket Pounders
2077 That's My Sister

2068 BS Bunch
Handicap Series

725
686
680

652
652
636

*+*++* High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 4 bowler(s) *****
**¥*% To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****
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Tony Field
David Caruso
Sam Warren

Brittany Mondrage
Rachel Mello
Brandi Leon
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Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
774 Pocket Pounders 2270 Pocket Pounders 822 That's My Sister 2418 That's My Sister
741 Britney Spares 2103 BS Bunch 817 Britney Spares 2350 Britney Spares
740 Last Bunch Standing 2030 Last Bunch Standing 796 High Nooners 2303 High Nooners
2030 The Bowlmores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 257 Rogelio Pagan 688 Chris Meadows 273 Tony Field 725 Tony Field
256 Chris Meadows 679 CJ Cleveland 254 Sam Warren 686 David Caruso
245 Tony Field 657 Manuel Villanueva 253 David Caruso 680 Sam Warren
245 CJ Cleveland
Women 216 Brandi Leon 585 Brandi Leon 247 Rachel Mello 652 Brittany Mondrage
212 Pam Keomyxay 527 Elizabeth Baskin 242 Brittany Mondrage 652 Rachel Mello
203 Marilyn Wright 513 Christina Ledsinger 235 Brandi Leon 636 Brandi Leon

*+++% High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 4 bowler(s) *****
***%* To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Individual High Averages

Men 194.83 Alex Goss 193.50 Manuel Villanueva 186.20 Ben Stapp
Women 173.60 BrandiLeon 152.33 Christina Ledsinger 152.27 Rachel Mello

Team Rosters

HDCP High  High HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Total Game _Sers _Game Sers
1 - BS Bunch

Rhonda Chadwick 143 60 2157 15 148 135 115 398 569 193 465 205 569
Michael Tvaroch 179 27 2696 15 179 179 179 537 618 234 620 206 618
ANH NGUYEN 171 35 1539 9 179 197 175 551 674 197 551

Bill Sullivan 184 23 2766 15 191 204 187 582 657 233 582 229 657
2 - Britney Spares

Brandi Burke 120 81 1813 15 116 116 118 350 590 145 392 198 590
Daniel Burke 170 36 2551 15 212 160 158 530 641 212 558 249 641
Rachel Mello 152 52 2284 15 193 136 161 490 652 193 490 247 652
Alex Goss 194 14 2338 12 220 222 195 637 691 224 637

3 - Pocket Pounders

Jason Scudder 155 49 2334 15 162 158 156 476 626 190 494 212 626
Herb Spencer 170 36 2040 12 a170 a170 a170 510 618 202 560

Nick Singlyn 151 53 1822 12 0 0 190 516

Sam Warren 182 25 2742 15 220 150 226 596 680 234 59 254 680
Chris Meadows 229 0 688 3 210 25 222 688 688 256 688

4 - Twisted Teas & Double D's

Andrew Hobbs 140 63 2103 15 154 139 130 423 612 170 498 217 612
Brittany Mondrage 144 59 2173 15 181 128 160 469 652 182 469 242 652
Josh Mondrage 149 54 2244 15 137 123 152 412 568 194 477 204 568
Jeremiah Wells 182 25 2738 15 128 198 168 494 554 231 598 218 554
5 - Last Bunch Standing

Bill Bomar 148 55 1776 12 136 133 162 431 593 170 474

Christina Ledsinger 152 52 2285 15 119 125 143 387 525 180 513 189 525
Mayra Polanco 138 64 1657 12 113 111 132 356 533 170 462

Manuel Villanueva 193 15 2322 12 203 244 210 657 723 244 657

6 - STRIKERS

Carress Sherwood 150 54 2250 15 114 174 154 442 604 174 462 228 604
Robert Arrowood 146 57 2197 15 135 142 143 420 585 199 484 198 585
Jean Newcom 120 81 1802 15 102 134 127 363 606 141 377 215 606
Vern Patterson 151 53 2273 15 136 154 145 435 588 194 546 205 588
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HDCP  High High  HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Game _Sers _Game Sers

7 - High Nooners

Tyler Napier 130 72 1952 15 136 152 127 415 634 168 419 225 634

Anna Claire Temple 138 64 1381 10 151 122 177 450 657 177 450

Hayden Pendergrass 138 64 2070 15 137 157 151 445 646 183 472 224 646

Joshua Landreth 130 72 1959 15 135 136 140 411 627 154 411 212 627

8 - The Bowlmores

Tasha Pryde 129 72 1938 15 129 129 129 387 603 170 414 201 603

NICK Pryde 165 40 2476 15 165 165 165 495 615 212 511 205 615

Mac Mclemore 168 37 2529 15 202 180 140 522 636 202 522 240 636

Tony Field 180 27 2705 15 205 181 240 626 725 245 626 273 725

9 - That's My Sister

Christopher Coleman 153 51 2305 15 119 131 152 402 540 198 493 198 540

Ashlee Landreth 123 78 1487 12 9% 128 141 365 596 168 389

Daniel Adams 118 82 1422 12 al18 al18 al18 354 600 147 374

Ben Stapp 186 21 2793 15 190 192 181 563 629 240 621 214 629

10 - Oreo

Aaron Hawtrey 119 81 1071 9 127 98 100 325 556 153 378

Alex McNeal 147 56 2206 15 123 139 155 417 579 196 514 209 579

Kim Ware 143 60 2146 15 135 114 154 403 577 165 481 212 577

DK Kidd 163 42 2452 15 168 178 173 519 651 226 537 222 651

CJ Cleveland 206 3 1238 6 0 0 245 679

11 - So What

Joyce Sexton 100 99 1200 12 98 84 al00 282 579 144 315

Bobby Sexton 168 37 2526 15 126 141 172 439 538 225 547 205 538

Teri Cook 113 87 1364 12 100 127 91 318 570 143 413

Kris Cook 163 42 2456 15 209 167 124 500 626 209 540 251 626

Brand Fowler 138 64 415 3 0 0 153 415

12 - Cool Beans Yo!

Ron Reca 159 45 2398 15 141 137 158 436 562 225 560 200 562

Jack Hinger 135 67 2033 15 125 136 135 396 594 165 417 202 594

David Caruso 146 57 2194 15 159 191 150 500 686 191 500 253 686

Brandi Leon 173 33 2604 15 133 201 200 534 636 216 585 235 636

13 - Carolyns Baby Boys

Kenny Carpenter 161 44 2427 15 155 126 127 408 519 207 515 192 519

Carolyn Maurath 118 82 1783 15 116 128 128 372 621 146 376 211 621

Aaron Pryor 152 52 1834 12 146 152 169 467 626 182 492

David Pendleton 162 43 1952 12 124 157 143 424 532 199 560

Elizabeth Baskin 168 37 1009 6 0 0 184 527

14 - Scooby Doo Gang

Wayne Wells 138 64 1661 12 a138 a138 al138 414 606 166 450

Brooke Hagewood 122 79 1839 15 113 106 100 319 544 182 428 188 544

Candy Hagewood 127 74 1910 15 91 152 134 377 599 165 428 226 599

Greg Hagewood 160 45 2401 15 169 177 182 528 672 194 528 230 672

15 - Bowl Weevils

Anita Hampton 150 54 1809 12 a150 a150 a150 450 612 172 484

Pam Keomyxay 143 60 2150 15 104 175 114 393 564 212 473 232 564

Jason Lane 148 55 1781 12 124 129 118 371 515 178 495

Glenn A Hampton 180 27 2711 15 168 181 158 507 579 214 628 205 579
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HDCP  High High  HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Game _Sers _Game Sers

16 - Fun Team

Juan Quiles 126 75 1771 14 116 166 134 416 650 171 416 244 456

John Bishop 147 56 1771 12 127 171 147 445 613 191 470

Bobby Sykes 190 18 1711 9 174 206 234 614 689 234 614

Bobby Sykes 150 54 450 3 0 0 150 450

Rogelio Pagan 179 27 2336 13 179 a179 al179 537 618 257 607 206 206

VACANT 150 54 450 3 0 0 150 450

17 - Holy Split

Tommy Henegar 130 72 1954 15 115 147 120 382 595 157 424 218 595

Marilyn Wright 138 64 2079 15 142 133 158 433 628 203 478 223 628

RYAN CLARK 184 23 2762 15 172 209 216 597 678 216 621 243 678

Jason New 176 30 1587 9 al76 al76 al76 528 618 220 608

VACANT 150 54 450 3 0 0 150 450

18 - Bye

VACANT 150 54 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 612 O 0

VACANT 150 54 0 0 vi150 v150 v150 450 612 0 0

VACANT 150 54 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 612 0 0

VACANT 150 54 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 612 0 0

7/2/2024 12:09 pm Page 4 of 4

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to James Shaffer - Tusculum Strike & Spare



